Rural Water District No.5, Mayes County

Notice
of

2024 Board Meeting Schedule

DATE WEEKDAY TIME LOCATION

January 08, 2024 Monday 7:00 P.M. Oak Grove Mennonite Church
5686 W Hwy 28 Adair, OK 74330

January 08, 2024 Monday 8:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
Following the annual 5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

meeting

February 13, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

March 12, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

April 09, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

May 14, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

June 11, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

July 09, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

August 13, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

September 10, 2024 | Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

October 08, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

November 12, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330

December 10, 2024 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. RWD 5 Office
5607 Hwy 28 W Adair, OK 74330
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Gene Miller, Chairman
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